
/MONDAY’S 989-725-9601 

Spaghetti 

Beef Stew on  

Biscuits or Noodles 

Chicken Broccoli Rice & 

Cheese Casserole 

Baked Ham W/ 

Sweet Potatoes 

Salmon Patty Dinner 

Fresh Fried Oysters 

Bluegill 

Baked Cod 
“Jace’s” Kids 

Taco Meal 

9.59 

 

10.99 

 

10.99 

 

11.59 

11.99 

11.99 

15.99 

11.99 

Soup 

French Onion, Chili,  

Cheeseburger Potato 

Chicken Noodle 

Chicken Alfredo 

Sandwiches till 4pm 
(come with chips, French  

Fries or a cup of soup) 

Sloppy Joe……….7.29 

Turkey Cheddar 

Melt…………..8.29 

Veal Patty……..6.99 

Egg Salad……...6.99 

For Chili, Clam Chowder, Black Bean or French Onion  

 ADD .60  to any of Sandwich Specials 


