MONDAY'S 989-725-9601

Spaghe	etti	9.59
Beef Stew on		
Biscuits or I	Noodles	10.99
Chicken Broccoli Rice &		
Cheese Ca	sserole	10.99
Baked Ham W/		
Sweet Potatoes		11.59
Salmon Patty	y Dinner	11.99
Fresh Fried Oysters		11.99
Bluegill		15.99
Baked Cod		11.99
"Jace's" Kids	Sandwiches	till 4pm
Taco Meal	(come with chip	
Soup	Fries or a cup Sloppy Joe	• /
French Onion, Chili, Turkey Cheddar		
Cheeseburger Potato	Melt	

For Chili, Clam Chowder, Black Bean or French Onion ADD .60 to any of Sandwich Specials

Veal Patty......6.99

Egg Salad......6.99

Chicken Noodle

Chicken Alfredo